Organization

Amount

Forest Community Foundation 2010 Grants

Project

Granted

Forest Curling & Social Club $20,000.00 Curling Club Renovations
Forest Minor Ball $12,000.00 Backstop fencing Coultis Park
Tri-Sport $10,000.00 Acoustic matir(i)atl)lt;‘)c/)r The Shores
Lambton Serclzig:p(.:itizen Home $5,000.00 Washroom Renovations
North Lambton Child Care Centre $5,000.00 Playground Upgrades
St. John Fisher School $4,000.00 Smart Boards
Optimist Club of Forest $3,750.00 New Counter Tops - Kitchen & Bar
Communities In Bloom $2,508.60 Recycling Stations
North Lambton Social Services $2,000.00 Computer, workstation, Internet
Centre
North Lambton Secondary School $2,000.00 Scholarship
Forest BIA $1,600.00 Garbage containers
Forest & Distri_ct Agricultural $1.000.00 Tree Planting
Society
Victim Services of Sarnia $559.00 “pull Up" Display

Lambton




	Sheet1

